Day
Tues
Sat
Mon
Tues
Thurs
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri
Sat
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Sat
Mon
Tues
Thurs
Fri

Sat

""C Meaning C Game"

Date

217

21

2/13

214

2/16

2/21

2/22

2/23

2/24

2/25

2/28

31

3/2

3/4

3/6

3/7

3/9

3/10

311

Opponent

Nashville
Pinckneyville 204 Tourny
OBR
Rome
Summersville
Waltonville
St. Mary's
St. Ann's
Central City
Raccoon 7th Grade Tourny
Raccoon
Centralia
Casey Jr High
Fairfield Tournament
Wayne City
Salem
Bethel
Ewing

Woodlawn C Tournament

**Regional Meeting March 1st** **Regionals March 14th-21st**

Location
Home
Pinckneyville
OBR
Home
Summersville
Home
Home
Home
Home
Raccoon
Home
Centralia
Casey Jr High
Fairfield
Wayne City
Home
Bethel
Ewing

Home

**State Feb March 25th**

Woodlawn Grade School Volleyball 2023

Time

C 5:30 PM

TBD

C 5:30 PM

C 5:30 PM

C 3:45PM

C 5:30 PM

C 5:30 PM

C 5:30 PM

C 5:30 PM

TBD

6:00 PM

C 4:00 PM

C 4:00 PM

TBD

C 5:15 PM

C 5:30 PM

C 4:00 PM

C 5:30 PM

9:00 AM

00
c
»n

N/A

4:30 PM

2:40 PM

2:45 PM

3:10 PM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM



