Woodlawn Grade School Volleyball 2023

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	Location	<u>Time</u>	<u>Bus</u>
Tues	2/7	Nashville	Home	C 5:30 PM	
Sat	2/11	Pinckneyville 204 Tourny	Pinckneyville	TBD	N/A
Mon	2/13	OBR	OBR	C 5:30 PM	4:30 PM
Tues	2/14	Rome	Home	C 5:30 PM	
Thurs	2/16	Summersville	Summersville	C 3:45 PM	2:40 PM
Tues	2/21	Waltonville	Home	C 5:30 PM	
Wed	2/22	St. Mary's	Home	C 5:30 PM	
Thurs	2/23	St. Ann's	Home	C 5:30 PM	
Fri	2/24	Central City	Home	C 5:30 PM	
Sat	2/25	Raccoon 7th Grade Tourny	Raccoon	TBD	
Tues	2/28	Raccoon	Home	6:00 PM	
Wed	3/1	Centralia	Centralia	C 4:00 PM	2:45 PM
Thurs	3/2	Casey Jr High	Casey Jr High	C 4:00 PM	3:10 PM
Sat	3/4	Fairfield Tournament	Fairfield	TBD	
Mon	3/6	Wayne City	Wayne City	C 5:15 PM	4:00 PM
Tues	3/7	Salem	Home	C 5:30 PM	
Thurs	3/9	Bethel	Bethel	C 4:00 PM	3:00 PM
Fri	3/10	Ewing	Ewing	C 5:30 PM	4:30 PM
Sat	3/11	Woodlawn C Tournament	Home	9:00 AM	

[&]quot;"C Meaning C Game"

^{**}Regional Meeting March 1st** **Regionals March 14th-21st**

^{**}State Feb March 25th**